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Tariff Notice No. 1979/191—Applications for Variation of Approval
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NoTice is hereby given that applications have been made for variation of current approvals of the Minister of Customs as follows:

Port

Appn.
No.

Tariff
Item

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

Pref.

Part
1I
Ref.

List

Effective

No.

From

To

H.O.

H.O.

H.O.

H.O.

910

888

55355

55258

984

55328

2305

55354

32.12.009
32.12.009
39.01.005

30.01.005
39.02.025
39.02.025
48.01.019

48.01.019

70.21.009
70.21.009

73.36.000
73.36.000

84.06.021

84.06.021

84.59.059

84.59.059

85.19.009

CURRENT APPROVAL:

Rotaset resin anchor capsules

REQUESTED APPROVAL:
Resin Anchor capsules

CURRENT APPROVAL:
Dezsglocoll: ..

REQUESTED APPROVAL'
Baycoll 22 .

CURRENT APPROVAL:
Acrysol 527

REQUESTED APPROVAL:
Acrysol 527, Primal 527, Rhoplex 527

CURRENT APPROVAL:

Uncoated, super calendared mechanical maga-
zine paper, in sheets or reels, for heatset
web offset printing, of a substance ranging
from 55 g/m? to 65 g/m?

REQUESTED APPROVAL:

Undercoated, supercalendared, mechanical
magazine paper, grammage ranging from
55t065¢g

CURRENT APPROVAL:
“Sporlan” liquid and moisture indicators
REQUESTED APPROVAL:

Sporlan liquid and moisture indicators ex-
cluding 6 mm (}in.) and 10mm (#in.)
sizes

CURRENT APPROVAL:

Solid fuel cooking stoves

REQUESTED APPROVAL:
Solid fuel cooking stoves for domestic install-
ation only
CURRENT APPROVAL:
Farymann models:
oM ..
K30 M
L30M

21 L]
Exs
22z

A40M
REQUESTED APPROVAL:
Farymann models:
A30M

> Y R
RBER8L
22R2ZZz

K 34 M
CURRENT APPROVAL:
Ship and boat machinery, viz: ..
foghorns and other horns, mechanical or
air operated
screens clear view
steering systems and parts thereof includ-
ing wheels
windscreen wipers
REQUESTED APPROVAL:
Ship and boat machinery, viz:
foghorns and other horns, mechanical or
air operated
screens clear view .
steering systems, and parts thereof: includ-
ing wheels, other than Whitlock type,
pedestal steerers and stainless steel
steering wheels
windscreen wipers
CURRENT APPROVAL:
Merlin Gerin circuit breakers and interrupters,
viz: compact, codis, vigicompact, and
visucompact
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Free
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9
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214

334

197

324

362
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1/7/78
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1/7/78

1/10/78
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1/7/18

1/7/78

30/6/83

30/6/84

31/3/86

30/9/83

30/9/85

30/6/80

30/9/81
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30/9/81
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30/6/81

30/6/81
30,/6/81
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30/9/83



